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DIM L
REF

DIM K

DIM S
TYP

.175

.150 DIM D

.930

.574

.385

2 PLC
.150

DIM U

2 PLC
.278

.495

TAIL LENGTH
TYP

.113 .015

2 PLC
.160

2 PLC
.320

-C- -C-

.250 2.550 2.600 .450 2.900 9P 6450623-3

1.700 1.750 .425 2.050 6P 6450623-2

.250 2.300 2.350 .450 2.650 8P 6450623-1

DIM S DIM U DIM D DIM K DIM L DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER

 "AMP", PART NUMBER, AND DATE CODE TO BE MARKED IN AREA SHOWN.
    PARTS UNDER 2.00 LONG MAY BE MARKED ON BOTH SIDES.

 MATERIAL: HOUSING - GLASS FILLED HIGH TEMP THERMO PLASTIC, UL94 V-0
             POWER CONTACT - HIGH CONDUCTIVITY COPPER ALLOY

 CONTACT PLATING: NOBLE METAL PLATING ON CONTACT FUNCTIONAL AREA
                     OF POWER AND SIGNAL CONTACTS

 MECHANICAL CONNECTOR KEEP OUT ZONE.

 DATUM AND BASIC DIMENSIONS ESTABLISHED BY CUSTOMER.

 PCB - ALL HOLE DIAMETERS ARE FINISHED HOLE SIZES.

 PCB - .0453 +/-.0010 DRILLED HOLES PLATES WITH .0003 MIN Sn OVER
         .001 TO .003 PLATING TO ACHIEVE A .040 DIA. HOLE.

 VARIABLE DIMENSION SHOW ON VIEW (SHEET 2).

    NOT RELEASE FOR PRODUCTION.

1 PROPOSED DESIGN 28JUN06 CZ SY

A1 REV PER ECR-06-020307 24AUG2006 CZ SY

A2 REV PER ECR-13-004638 20MAR2013 ML SZ
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